Current Regulator Diode
CA500 Series / SST500 Series
FEATURES
•• Simple Two Lead Current Sources
•• 1 to 100 Volt Operation
•• Zero Temperature Coefficient
•• Simplifies Floating Current Sources
•• No Power Supplies Required

CORPORATION
PIN CONFIGURATION
TO-92
1 2
BOTTOM VIEW
1  ANODE
2  CATHODE
SOT-23
1
2
3
TOP VIEW
1  ANODE
2  CATHODE
PRODUCT MARKING (SOT-23)
SST500 500
SST501 501
SST502 502
SST503 503
SST504 504
SST505 505
SST506 506
SST507 507
SST508 508
SST509 509
SST510 510
SST511 511
5010
Externally connect
pin 1 to pin2.
             3  ANODE